
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

33

13

19

15

51

27

72

22

21

11

66

24

77

2

14

17

71

82

31

48

80

Name

Richard Kent

Michael Furfari

Caio Lara

Taylor Hacquard

Alex Ardoin

Anders Krohn

Jorge Goncalvez

Conor Daly

David Navarro

Adam Christodoullou

Rusty Mitchell

J.C. Kester

Kevin Toledo

Joel Miller

Ashley Frieberg

Mikael Grenier

David Ostella

Billy Goshen

Carlos Conde

Kristy Kester

Toshi Deki

Class

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Formula Mazda

Best Tm

27.642

27.701

27.723

27.783

27.824

27.921

27.940

28.122

28.149

28.186

28.211

28.227

28.356

28.388

28.572

28.697

28.840

28.851

29.280

30.315

30.426

Diff

-

+0.059

+0.081

+0.141

+0.182

+0.279

+0.298

+0.480

+0.507

+0.544

+0.569

+0.585

+0.714

+0.746

+0.930

+1.055

+1.198

+1.209

+1.638

+2.673

+2.784

Gap

-

+0.059

+0.022

+0.060

+0.041

+0.097

+0.019

+0.182

+0.027

+0.037

+0.025

+0.016

+0.129

+0.032

+0.184

+0.125

+0.143

+0.011

+0.429

+1.035

+0.111

Best Spd

130.237

129.959

129.856

129.576

129.385

128.935

128.848

128.014

127.891

127.723

127.610

127.537

126.957

126.814

125.997

125.449

124.827

124.779

122.951

118.753

118.320

In Lap

23

26

21

16

17

27

13

6

19

26

38

44

16

10

5

62

20

21

19

3

19

2nd Best

27.684

27.879

27.762

27.955

27.851

27.926

27.950

28.213

28.176

28.212

28.217

28.295

28.381

28.390

28.702

28.923

28.884

29.183

29.297

30.725

30.430

2nd Lap

27

28

20

15

21

28

12

4

18

27

36

43

17

6

18

61

34

20

20

4

8
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